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Edward Arthur Alexander Shackleton

Director Information

Title Rt Hon The Lord

Name Edward Arthur Alexander
Shackleton

Postcode S041 8PN

Date of birth July 1911
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

BRITAIN - AUSTRALIA SOCIETY(THE) 01030451

UNIVERSAL EMULSIFIERS LIMITED 00305359
DRIZIT LIMITED 01133660
XZIT (G.B.) LIMITED 00488672
DARCY PRODUCTS LIMITED 00472058

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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KG FRS

900800930

900800930

Hurstly Sandy Down

Boldre

Lymington
Hampshire

App. Date

App. Date
13/10/1991
18/04/1991
18/04/1991
18/04/1991
18/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/11/1992
22/09/1994
22/09/1994
22/09/1994
22/09/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



